
HSCC/SES/ICU/AIIMS-Trauma/2015 Page No. -2

JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN
AIIMS TRAUMA CENTRE,

NEW DELHI

NOTICE INVITING e-Tender Dated 26.02.2016

Online Bids are invited on behalf of Director-AIIMS from eligible contractors/firms for the
following works:

The bid document is available online from 07.03.2016. For submission & other tender details,
please refer detailed NIT on HSCC e-tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC.

AIIMS /HSCC reserve the right to accept or reject any application without assigning any reason or
incurring any liability whatsoever.

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC e-tender portal
http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on
this portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for this.

Chief General Manager, HSCC (I) Ltd.
For & on behalf of Director (AIIMS), New Delhi

Tender No. Name & description  of work Comple
tion
period
of work
(in
months)

Estim
ated
cost
(in
Rs.)

Bid
Security
(in Rs.)

Last date to
fill/upload the
tender
through e-
tendering

HSCC/SES/ICU/AII
MS-
TRAUMA/2015

Construction of Intensive Care Units
(ICUs) including Turnkey Works at Jai
Prakash Narayan AIIMS Trauma
Centre, New Delhi.

4
calendar
months

834.00
Lakhs

16,68,000/- 30.03.2016 up
to 14.30 hrs. &
opening at
15.00 hrs.

HSCC/SES/MOT/A
IIMS-
TRAUMA/2015

Construction of Modular Operation
Theatres (MOT) & Associates works
including Turn Key Works at Jai
Prakash Narayan AIIMS Trauma
Centre, New Delhi.

4
calendar
months

725.00
Lakhs

14,50,000/- 30.03.2016 up
to 14.30 hrs. &
opening at
15.00 hrs.

HSCC/SES/IOT/AII
MS-
TRAUMA/2015

Supply, Installation, Testing &
Commissioning of Integration and Data
Management System for Modular
Operation Theatre for Jai Prakash
Narayan AIIMS Trauma Centre, New
Delhi.

4
calendar
months

336.00
Lakhs

6,72,000/- 30.03.2016 up
to 14.30 hrs. &
opening at
15.00 hrs.

HSCC/SES/PTTS/A
IIMS-
TRAUMA/2015

Supply, Installation, Testing &
Commissioning of Pneumatic Tube
Transport System for Jai Prakash
Narayan AIIMS Trauma Centre, New
Delhi.

4
calendar
months

86.00
Lakhs

1,72,000/- 30.03.2016 up
to 14.30 hrs. &
opening at
15.00 hrs.

HSCC/SES/MGMS/
AIIMS-
Trauma/2015

Expansion of existing Manifold Room,
Plant Room, Liquid Oxygen Area
including pipeline distribution system
and “Buy back as is where is basis” for
the extended building for upcoming
500 Bedded Jai Prakash Narayan
AIIMS Trauma Centre, New Delhi.

4
calendar
months

465.00
Lakhs

9,30,000/- 30.03.2016 up
to 14.30 hrs. &
opening at
15.00 hrs.


